Rank No
1 664
2 612
3 517
4 505
5 669
6 503
7 774
8 683
9 681
10 504
11 565
12 791
13 509
14 715
15 695
16 695
17 601
18 506
19 596
20 777
21 519
22 654
23 619
24 743

Rider
DIETGER Damiaens

VAN HOOF Mathias
REIS Goncalo
SOBROSA Goncalo

PARADELO RODRIGUEZ ...

FRIEDRICH Robert
PAOLI Alessio
GOMEZ Benet
BELOTTI Andrea
DAVIES Samuel
MODIN Arvid

~BORILLI

G Bk TH PG TG

FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

www.endurogp.org

it
e o
".p-*-v e e

Enduro Open Scratch (for starting order only)

Nat

BEL
BEL
PRT
PRT
ESP
CZE
ITA
ESP
ITA
GBR

SWE

MARTINEZ CORBALAN Davidsp

GUBIAN Loris
GRAZIANI Duccio
LE DEZ Elie
CARBALLES Abel
FELICIA Paulo
GRIMANI Filippo
BRACIK Rafal
ADAM Arnaud
WILSON Ricardo
BRAL Ludovic
OLIVEIRA Filipe
VEGA Enrique

www .enduro-live.info

FRA

ITA

FRA

ESP

PRT

ITA

POL

FRA

PRT

BEL

PRT

ESP

RIDER STANDINGS

FMN  Bike

FMB KTM

FMB Husqgvarna
FMP KTM

FMP Beta

RFME Husqvarna
ACCR KTM

FMI Husqgvarna
RFME Honda

FMI KTM

ACU KTM
SVEMO  Yamaha

RFME

FFM

FMI

FFM

RFME

FMP

FMI

PZM

FFM

FMP

FMB

FMP

RFME

KTM
Sherco
Beta
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
AJP

Beta

Beta
Honda
Beta

KTM
Husqgvarna

KTM

PORTUGAL1

15 17

17 13

20 20

1311

ITALY

17

20

10

13

15

11

* INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *
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ABE COMNLIKICATION - B2 323 - 12200 Vilranche ¢ Ruerpue Cader - FRAKCE

17

20

15

13

10

11

Tol 33 {Di5RA5TE 1 'mlm-’f n! I T andurogp.org

FRANCE

20 20

15 15

17 17

4 6

59

6 13

13 10

10 8

11 5

Total
106

100
99
55
55
51
45
89
36
85
28
25
20
20
16
16
12
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